CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Kebab Land

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZER TRAYS

Falafel Tray (Serves 10)
(4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.

$150

$15

$0

$0

$39.99



Falafel Tray (Serves 20)
(4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.

Falafel Tray (Serves 35)
(4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.

Falafel Tray (Serves 50)
(4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.

SALAD TRAYS

Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 10)
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.

Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 20)
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.

Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 35)
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.

Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 50)
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.

Greek Salad Tray (Serves 10)

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese,
pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.

Greek Salad Tray (Serves 20)

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese,
pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.

Greek Salad Tray (Serves 35)

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese,
pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.

Greek Salad Tray (Serves 50)

$59.99

$99.99

$146.99

$29.99

$45.99

$59.99

$89.99

$29.99

$45.99

$59.99



Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese,
pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.

PACKAGES

Kebab Land Mixed Grill (Serves 2)

One skewer of Kofta Kebab, beef kebab, Aleppo kebab,
chicken kebab, two grilled boneless chicken legs and two lamb
chops. Served with rice.

Kebab Land Mixed Grill (Serves 5)

Two skewers of Kofta Kebab, two Aleppo Keba chicken
kebabs, four boneless chicken legs, four lamb chops. Served
with rice.

Lamb, Beef and Chicken Shawarma

One pound of roasted oven lamb, one pound of beef shawarma

and one pound of chicken shawarma. Served with rice.

BOXED LUNCHES

Beef Kebab Boxed Lunch

Two skewers of grilled beef kebab with basmati rice, grilled
tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage
salad.

Chicken Kebab Boxed Lunch

Two skewers of grilled chicken kebab with basmati rice, grilled
tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage
salad.

Lamb Boxed Lunch

Lamb, rice, pickles, onion and parsley. Served with a house
salad and hummus.

Beef Shawarma Boxed Lunch
Served with rice, hummus and cabbage salad.

$89.99

$37.99

$79.99

$99.99

$13.49

$13.49

$13.49

$13.49



Chicken Shawarma Boxed Lunch
Served with rice, hummus and cabbage salad.

Falafel Boxed Lunch

Served with mixed green pickles, tomatoes, cucumber
cabbage, pickled radish and Tahini dressing.

ENTREES

Beef Kafta Kabob

Two ground beef skewers with parsley, onions, garlic and
seasoning.

Chicken Kafta Kabob

Two chicken skewers with parsley, onions, garlic and
seasoning.

Chicken Shawarma
(1 Ibs) Spit roasted chicken

Beef Shawarma
(1Ibs) Spit roasted beef.

Shredded Lamb
(1 Ibs)

A LA CARTE

Lamb Chops
Chicken Kabob Skewer
Grilled Chicken Breast

Shrimp Kabon

$13.49

$12.49

$7.79

$7.79

$18.99

$21.99

$21.99

$18.99

$7.99

$7.9

$8.99



Beef Shish Skewer
Mini Shawarma Sandwich
Mini Falafel Sandwich

Pita Bread
(1 PCS)

SIDE TRAYS

Tzatziki Sauce Tray (Serves 10)
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.

Tzatziki Sauce Tray (Serves 20)
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.

Tzatziki Sauce Tray(Serves 35)
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.

Tzatziki Sauce Tray (Serves 50)
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.

Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 10)
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.

Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 20)
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.

Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 35)
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.

Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 50)
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.

$7.99

$4.69

$4.19

$1

$39.99

$59.99

$99.99

$146.99

$29.99

$45.99

$59.99

$146.99



Hummus Tray (Serves 10) $29.99
Chickpea hummus.

Hummus Tray (Serves 20) $45.99
Chickpea hummus.

Hummus Tray (Serves 35) $59.99
Chickpea hummus.

Hummus Tray (Serves 50) $89.99
Chickpea hummus.

8" Rice Tray $26.39
(Serves 10)

12" Rice Tray $35.99
(Serves 18)

16" Rice Tray $53.99
(Serves 28)

18" Rice Tray $77.99
(Serves 38)

24" Rice Tray $101.99
(Serves 48)
DESSERTS

Cheese Kunefe $8.99
(Serves 4)

Pistachio Baklava $3.25

(Per person)



BEVERAGES

Coke
(20 oz Bottle)

Diet Coke
(20 oz Bottle)

Sprite
(20 oz Bottle)

Orange Fanta
(20 oz Bottle)

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your

event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$1.99

$0

$0



