

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite) :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV	CVV: Billing Zip Code:				
Com	ments:				

Kebab Land

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$150
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$15
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00 Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	·
APPETIZER TRAYS	
Falafel Tray (Serves 10) (4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.	\$39.99

Falafel Tray (Serves 20) (4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.	\$59.99
Falafel Tray (Serves 35) (4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.	\$99.99
Falafel Tray (Serves 50) (4 pcs per person) Chickpea fritters.	\$146.99
SALAD TRAYS	
Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 10)	\$29.99
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.	
Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 20)	\$45.99
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.	
Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 35)	\$59.99
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.	
Chickpea Salad Tray (Serves 50)	\$89.99
Chickpeas, bell pepper, olive oil, spices and lemon juice.	
Greek Salad Tray (Serves 10)	\$29.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese, pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.	
Greek Salad Tray (Serves 20)	\$45.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese, pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.	
Greek Salad Tray (Serves 35)	\$59.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese, pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.	
Greek Salad Tray (Serves 50)	

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese, pepperoncini, carrots, olive oil, balsamic vinegar.			
PACKAGES			
Kebab Land Mixed Grill (Serves 2)	\$37.99		
One skewer of Kofta Kebab, beef kebab, Aleppo kebab, chicken kebab, two grilled boneless chicken legs and two lamb chops. Served with rice.			
Kebab Land Mixed Grill (Serves 5)	\$79.99		
Two skewers of Kofta Kebab, two Aleppo Keba chicken kebabs, four boneless chicken legs, four lamb chops. Served with rice.			
Lamb, Beef and Chicken Shawarma	\$99.99		
One pound of roasted oven lamb, one pound of beef shawarma and one pound of chicken shawarma. Served with rice.			
BOXED LUNCHES			
BOXED LUNCHES Beef Kebab Boxed Lunch	\$13.49		
	\$13.49		
Beef Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled beef kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage	\$13.49 \$13.49		
Beef Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled beef kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage salad.			
Beef Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled beef kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage salad. Chicken Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled chicken kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage			
Beef Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled beef kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage salad. Chicken Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled chicken kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage salad.	\$13.49		
Beef Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled beef kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage salad. Chicken Kebab Boxed Lunch Two skewers of grilled chicken kebab with basmati rice, grilled tomatoes, onions. Served with a side of hummus and cabbage salad. Lamb Boxed Lunch Lamb, rice, pickles, onion and parsley. Served with a house	\$13.49		

Chicken Shawarma Boxed Lunch Served with rice, hummus and cabbage salad.	\$13.49
Falafel Boxed Lunch Served with mixed green pickles, tomatoes, cucumber cabbage, pickled radish and Tahini dressing.	\$12.49
ENTREES	
Beef Kafta Kabob Two ground beef skewers with parsley, onions, garlic and seasoning.	\$7.79
Chicken Kafta Kabob Two chicken skewers with parsley, onions, garlic and seasoning.	\$7.79
Chicken Shawarma (1 lbs) Spit roasted chicken	\$18.99
Beef Shawarma (1lbs) Spit roasted beef.	\$21.99
Shredded Lamb (1 lbs)	\$21.99
A LA CARTE	
Lamb Chops	\$18.99
Chicken Kabob Skewer	\$7.99
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$7.9
Shrimp Kabon	\$8.99

Beef Shish Skewer	\$7.99
Mini Shawarma Sandwich	\$4.69
Mini Falafel Sandwich	\$4.19
Pita Bread	\$1
(1 PCS)	
SIDE TRAYS	
Tzatziki Sauce Tray (Serves 10)	\$39.99
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.	
Tzatziki Sauce Tray (Serves 20)	\$59.99
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.	
Tzatziki Sauce Tray(Serves 35)	\$99.99
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.	
Tzatziki Sauce Tray (Serves 50)	\$146.99
Yogurt with cucumber and mint.	
Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 10)	\$29.99
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.	
Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 20)	\$45.99
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.	
Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 35)	\$59.99
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.	
Baba Ghanoush Tray (Serves 50)	\$146.99
Roasted mashed eggplant dip.	

Hummus Tray (Serves 10) Chickpea hummus.	\$29.99
Hummus Tray (Serves 20)	\$45.99
Chickpea hummus.	
Hummus Tray (Serves 35)	\$59.99
Chickpea hummus.	
Hummus Tray (Serves 50)	\$89.99
Chickpea hummus.	
8" Rice Tray	\$26.39
(Serves 10)	
12" Rice Tray	\$35.99
(Serves 18)	
16" Rice Tray	\$53.99
(Serves 28)	
18" Rice Tray	\$77.99
(Serves 38)	
24" Rice Tray	\$101.99
(Serves 48)	
DESSERTS	
Cheese Kunefe	\$8.99
(Serves 4)	
Pistachio Baklava	\$3.25
(Per person)	

BEVERAGES

Coke	\$2.99
(20 oz Bottle)	
Diet Coke	\$2.99
(20 oz Bottle)	
Sprite	\$2.99
(20 oz Bottle)	
Orange Fanta	\$2.99
(20 oz Bottle)	
Bottled Water	\$1.99
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering	
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your	
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either	
fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	